                                                                                RLT Instrumentation Pvt Ltd
                                                                                               (Unit of RLT Group)
1
                                                                               People are our prime movers
HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER TECHNICAL
INFO & USER MANUAL
Hydrostatic Level Transmitter (Pressure Based Type)
TechHydro - LHTXXX Series.

The Electrical Housing for Pressure Transducer
Technical Data
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTH Series – LTH1_ _ -
Model
LTH100          -Extension Tube Flange Type.
LTH110           - Extension Tube Screw Type.
LTH120           - Hi-Temp Flange Type.
LTH130           - Flange Standard Type
LTH140           - Extension Cable Flange Type
LTH150           - Extension Cable Screw Type
LTH160/170    - Extension Cable Type-
                                                                                RLT Instrumentation Pvt Ltd
                                                                                               (Unit of RLT Group)
13
                                                                               People are our prime movers
LTH180          - Pressure Transducer.
Wetted material
0 : SS304.
1 : SS316.
E : PTFE.
Connecting Type:
B  : 1/2" (15A)
C : 3/4" (20A)
D : 1" (25A)
E : 1-1/2" (40A)
F : 2" (50A)
G : 2-1/2" (65A)
H : 3" (80A)
I : 4" (100A)
J  : 5" (125A)
K : 6" (150A)
S : Others.
M : 5 kg/cm2
N   : 10 kg/cm2
O   : 150 Lbs
P    : 300 Lbs
Q   : PT
R    : PF (G)
T   : BSP
U    : NPT
W   : PN10 (10Bar)
X    : PN16 (16Bar)
Y    : PN25 (25Bar)
Z     : PN40 (40Bar)
S      : Others
Probe Length (Unit: mm):
0050 : below 0.5m
0100 : 1m
0150 : 1.5m 0.5m per Unit
0050 : below 0.5m
                                                                                RLT Instrumentation Pvt Ltd
                                                                                               (Unit of RLT Group)